PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary:

Phone / Fax:

Board of Control

106 Talbot Drive
Kingsley
9409 4296

President G. Azar, V/President G.Wilson, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
L. West, R. Orr, R. Hayes, A. Robson, D. Chaffer & K. Damon

RACE NO
RACE POINT

DATE
RELEASED

WEATHER

UNITED DISTRICTS
SCOTT & VAN AALST
MATTHEWS P
HARDING S
LOUBSER D

RIVERTON
WASLEY R
WILLRENA LOFT
OLSZOWY J
ROBSON A

SWAN DISTRICTS
QUINCE Andrew
SMITH P

SMITH GRAHAM
VALLELONGA T

ARMADALE
MAK M &1J

RETURN TO SENDER

WILSON G
WEBB P J

14
440

Yalgoo KMS
17/08/2013
8:00 AM No Birds

] No
Fine Flyers
RING & BIRD
DETAILS TIME
FLYERS 9 BIRDS 102

PRF 09 8649 BCH 13 37 13
PRF 12 17940 BBC 13 38 37
WHAT 1139 REDC 13 25 32
PRF 12 16855 PIEDH 13 36 44

FLYERS 11 BIRDS 141

PRF 12 12046 BBP C 13 39 45
PRF 0709738 BCH 14 955
PRF1211982BCH 14 2 8
WN 10677BBWFC 14 0 3

FLYERS 8 BIRDS 97

PRF 11-103 MLYC 12 56 46
PRF 12-14540 GRIZH 13 32 19
PRF 11-1634 BBTEH 13 41 33
PRF 10-14839 MLYH 13 48 46

FLYERS 9 BIRDS 133

PRF 12 1549 BL CH
H

ZRF 11 4935 B BAR 13 50 24

PRF 12 229 BBAR C 13 57 27
PRF 12494 BBAR H 14 344

13 46 32

1107
94

VELOCITY

1232.98
1191.83
1189.11
1177.52

1230.01
1156.94
1154.46
1153.12

1230.01
1191.96
1161.33
1158.58

1223.75

1223.06

1185.41
1156.54



WHATLEY
BONAVITA P
FENECH J

STOCKFEED WEST

MONTAGUE K

AMAL / MELVILLE
MURTAGH K& A

BUCKLEY R & J
GORMAN P
AZAR G& L

SOUND
PHILLIPS B & R
J & RLOFTS
PAT & WENDY
WEGNER J &J

BAYSWATER
HALEY A
HAYES R
RHODES G & D
HEMERIK G & |

WANNEROO
TNT LOFTS
HARRISON T

COASTAL
DALZIELL R
MacLEAN C
SEFEROVIC M

ONTONG M

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D
JOHNSTONER

AMIS R

RIVERVALE
KAIS J

FLYERS

WHAT 11769 BB C
WHAT 10826 BB C
PRF 12 9801 BB C
PRF 12 9040 RC H

FLYERS

PRF 11 11666 BB H
PRF 11 11303 BC H
PRF 11 12496 BC C
PRF 11 11087 BB H

FLYERS
PRF 12 7915 BBH

PRF 12 6111 GRZH
PRF 11 4044 BCPH
PRF 12 16353 BCH

FLYERS

PRF 12 5386 GRZC
PRF 11 9645 GRZH

PRF 12 5196 RCH
PRF 11 9393 BBH

FLYERS
WN-10-307 BCH
WN-11-222 GrzH

FLYERS

PRF 11 15041 BBH

PRF 10 1095 BBH
PRF 12 4530 BCC

PRF 12 8804 SLATE

H

FLYERS

BIRDS 104
1340 7
13 43 53
13 42 10
13 41 57

BIRDS 103
1346 2
13 42 51
14 549
13 59 17

BIRDS 216
14 18 47
14 21 27
14 23 18
14 24 32

BIRDS 121
13 39 57
13 49 39
13 46 30
13 48 21

BIRDS 3
13 33 26
13 54 42

BIRDS 61
13 4513
13 52 23
1352 32

13 59 47

3 BIRDS 20

PRF 2011 13473 BCH 14 58 41

PRF2012 3806 BBC
PRF 2012 3871 BLK

C

FLYERS
RHC 09164 M H

1517 47
1549 34

1 BIRDS 6

14 630

1222.77
1167.84
1165.96
1163.87

1217.56
1206.09
1204.47
1183.61

1184.60
1176.54
1172.98
1163.29

1173.73
1158.40
1157.27
1152.79

1168.65
1072.99

1166.70
1132.66
1128.86

1099.56

1137.16
1076.95

1011.28

1115.73



